Uppsalatraffen 2018
Datum Antal som spelat! (Slut)
2018-11-29
Damer 80
1 Solveig Tisell Bwk Ankaret
2 Birgitta Mattsson Vallentuna
3 Gun Alstrém Solna PBK
4 Marianne Lindstrom Bwk Ankaret
5 Sonja Carlsson-Ostlund Solna PBK
6 Maj-Lis Lie Vasteras PBK
7 Viola Wrese Vallentuna
8 Barbro Gustavsson Eskilstuna
9 Anna Lisa Eriksson BK Xet
10 Elly Adel Uppsala PBK
11 Margit Ryklint Bwk Ankaret
Damer 75
1 Birgit Sahlin Uppsala PBK
2 Lilian Falt Orebro PB
3 Gurli Larsson Stragnas PBK
4 Margareta Hasselblad Solna PBK
5 Sigrid Axner Eriksson Uppsala PBK

6 Karin Larsson

7 Aila Hogstedt

8 Marit Jarvinen

9 Maud Engstréom
10 Maj-Lis Sundqvist
11 Jill Olsson
12 Birgitta Hultgren
13 Birgitta Karlsson
14 Inger Dahlberg
15 Britt-Marie Sager
16 Elvy Broman
17 Birgitta Jansson
18 Lena Asenlov
19 Margareta Mattsson
20 Christina Gelin
21 Solvig Nyberg

Damer 70
1 Ann-Sofi Holst
2 Helena Eriksson
3 Gun Westin

Stragnas PBK
Hogdalens PBK
Bwk Ankaret
Hogdalens PBK
Uppsala PBK
Solna PBK
Solna PBK
Eskilstuna

PBK Kaglan

BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Taby BK
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet

Uppsala PBK
PBK Kaglan
Uppsala PBK

Foreg. 286

304 st

1009
970
956
940
938
925
917
888
874
838
772

1075
943
942
933
930
920
913
907
902
880
866
866
839
825
799
786
779
777
756
751
582

1038
1035
1019

Poang
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4 Asa Jernemalm
5 IngBritt Pettersson
6 Astrid Hovdebo
7 Maj-Britt Larsson
8 Kickan Lindman
9 Lena Jansson
10 Gun-Britt Englén
11 Ritta Sogge
12 Kikcki Isaksson
13 Britt Blomkvist
14 Anita Soderstedt
15 Gun Andersson
16 Britt Alm
17 Monica Bergendorf
18 Kerstin Eriksson
19 Oddny Ostling

Damer 65
1 Lisbeth Karlsson
2 Ingeborg Roos
3 Anneli Elnerud
4 Mia Sandberg

5 Margot Alexandersson

6 Irene Scholin
7 Eva Eriksson
8 Beate Ekstrand

Damer 60
1 Ann Egnell

Herrar 80

1 Leif Hedlund

2 Lennart Sjéman

3 Rune Jansson

4 Eddie Lindqvist

5 Stig Olsson

6 Sven Bolin

7 S-E Martensson

8 GOte Hager

9 Roland Larsson
10 Hans Alm
11 Helge Skréaddars
12 Bengt Sagstrom

Vasteras PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet

Sala PB
Orebro PB
Uppsala PBK
Solna PBK
Kdpings PB
Kdpings PB
Uppsala PBK
Sala PB
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Vasteras PBK
BK Xet

Solna PBK
Vasteras PBK
Hbgdalens PBK
Uppsala PBK
Stragnas PBK
Vallentuna
BK Xet
Taby BK

BK Rattvik

Orebro PB

Taby BK

Uppsala PBK
Fagersta PB
Solna PBK
Taby BK
PBK Kaglan
Kdpings PB
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
PBK Kaglan
BK Xet

989
967
943
935
927
918
756
759
776
796
844
859
878
891
908
915

1020
986
960
911
910
857
840
839

683

1125
1053
1051
1050
1024
1017
1012
966
963
962
947
946
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13 S.O Wallinder

14 Kjell Andersson
15 Kurt Sandvik

16 Kurt Eriksson

17 Bjorn Elfving

18 Ake Widerstrém
19 Ake Olofsson

20 Rolf Westerberg
21 Bo Andersson

22 Lars Eriksson

23 Henrik Sten

24 Bruno Widen

25 Sven-lvar Wikstrom
26 UIf Backlund

27 Hans GOransson
28 Sven-Uno Skarp
29 Goran Andersson

Herrar 75

1 Svante Hoglund

2 Staffan Wilborg

3 Walter Felhofer

4 Inge Egnell

5 Leif Sundstrom

6 Jonny Allgren

7 Bo Pelander

8 Dick Theroin

9 Jan Andersson
10 Bertil Granberg
11 Hans-Ake Carlsson
12 Owe Hellstrom
13 Ingemar Fransson
14 Hans Andersson
15 Tore Nordlund
16 Bert Hagberg
17 Kurt Andersson
18 Ake Johansson
19 Helge Persson
20 Rolf Eriksson
21 Lasse Palmér
22 UIf Hultgren
23 Ove Olsson
24 Leif Jansson
25 Jan-Erik Jansson
26 Lennart Runstrom
27 Kent Lund

Bwk Ankaret
Bwk Ankaret
Fagersta PB
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Taby BK

Bwk Ankaret
Hbgdajens PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet

BK Xet
Fagersta PB
BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Fagersta PB

BK Xet

Bwk Ankaret
Brannkyrka PBK
BK Rattvik

Sollentuna

Eskilstuna
Telgeveteranerna
Marsta BK
BK Xet
Telgeveteranerna
Hogdalens PBK
Vasteras PBK
Eskilstuna
Enskede PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Stragnas PBK
BK Xet
Taby BK
Solna PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Telgeveteranerna
Eskilstuna

943
937
935
927
924
923
913
888
861
856
843
838
831
795
773
765
764

1224
1202
1199
1176
1164
1159
1146
1089
1084
1078
1078
1072
1070
1062
1060
1056
1053
1046
1042
1037
1033
1032
1026
1017
1012
1011
1003
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28 Stig Trank

29 UIf Lindstrém

30 Johnny Oskarsson
31 Max Jalmberger
32 Stig Liljegren

33 Stig Olofsson

34 GOran Pettersson
35 Jan Levander

36 Klaus Bax

37 Harry Kall

38 Bo Rudolfsson

39 Stig Nohr

40 Roffe Eriksson

41 Sten Larsson

42 Ake Méartensson
43 Hans-Ake Lundgren
44 Sven-Erik Lindman
45 Rolf Larsson

46 Kjell Gustavsson
47 Berndt Sparrwardt
48 P-O Bjoérkman

49 Tage Hoglund

50 Bo Bergendorf

51 Kjell Rovén

52 Lennart Rosenberg
53 Anders Eriksson
54 Inge Sager

55 Rolf Jonsson

56 Bjorn Edin

57 Hangry Dahlgren
58 Leif Hemdal

59 Kent Martensson
60 Aarre Savallampi
61 Hans Engstrom
62 Rolf Lie

Herrar 70
1 Kjell Isaksson
2 Ove Ledin
3 Gunnar Moqvist
4 Jouko Tornudd
5 Anders Wirtanen
6 Asko Narkiniemi
7 Rolf Brostrom
8 Bert Andersson
9 Bosse Pettersson

Vallentuna
PBK Kaglan
Vallentuna
Eskilstuna
Stragnas PBK
Vallentuna
Orebro PB
Vallentuna
PBK Kaglan
Stragnas PBK
Fagersta PB
Sala PB

BK Xet
Vallentuna
Orebro PB
Vasteras PBK
Vasteras PBK
Stragnas PBK
Vallentuna
Vallentuna
Vasteras PBK
BK Xet
Vasteras PBK
Taby BK
Vasteras PBK
Sala PB

BK Xet
Eskilstuna
Stragnas PBK
Taby BK
Brannkyrka PBK
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PB
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK

Sollentuna PBK
Marsta BK
Malarpantrarna
Bwk Ankaret
Telgeveteranara
Bwk Ankaret
Enskede
Vallentuna
Hogdalen PBK

999
995
989
987
980
969
968
965
955
951
949
948
946
942
941
941
931
925
908
905
904
886
884
880
878
875
871
861
855
838
826
823
803
797
765

1301
1290
1288
1275
1251
1236
1227
1213
1189
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10 Leif Johansson
11 Tibor Krausz
12 Bo Eriksson

13 Sven-Olof Pettersson

14 Tommy Stavbom
15 Ortram Fischer

16 Lars Jidler

17 Kjell Magnusson
18 Bengt Andersson
19 Owe Andersson
20 Sven Altefors

21 Christer Richnau
22 Jan-Olov Oberg
23 Solve Westin

24 Bjorn Lofgren

25 Hakan Eriksson
26 Kurt Hiller

27 Guistav Wetterberg
28 Peter Kos

29 Bjorn Zetterberg
30 Hakan Lidberg

31 Stig Carlsson

32 Curt Ekstréom

33 Lennart Sjogvist
34 Arne Malmqvist
35 Christer Osterberg
36 Svante Svedborg
37 Bengt Karlsson
38 Sven Wikstrom

39 Dick Alm

40 Jan Lindman

41 Jan Olsson

42 Torsten Gustafsson
43 K-G Lindstrom

44 Gunnar Augustsson
45 Christer Lindgren
46 Kjell Nilsson

47 Kent Larsson

48 Jan Persson

49 Ted Andersson

50 Sven Larsson

51 Sten Olsson

52 Gosta Andersson
53 Goran Lenngvist
54 Thomas Stal

55 Roger Andersson
56 Per-Olof Myckelberg

Brannkyrka PBK
Telgeveteranara
Marsta BK
Uppsala PBK
Marsta BK
Uppsala PBK
Solna PBK
Vasteras PBK
Fagersta PB
Orebro PB
Brannkyrka PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Stragnas PBK
Vasteras PBK
BK Xet

Orebro PB
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
Vasteras PBK
Orebro PB
Orebro PB
Kdpings PB
Orebro PB
Vallentuna
Sala PB
Orebro PB
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Uppsala PBK
Bwk Ankaret
Sala PB
Brannkyrka PBK
Vasteras PBK
Orebro PB
Eskilstuna
Vasteras PBK
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Hogdalen PBK
Fagersta PB

1169
1160
1153
1129
1118
1114
1114
1105
1104
1093
1093
1092
1081
1080
1080
1080
1066
1063
1063
1062
1057
1049
1045
1043
1040
1032
1026
1020
1018
1018
1018
1003
1000
999
999
988
985
984
982
976
976
974
967
963
954
949
946
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57 Anders Lundin

58 Gunnar Axelsson
59 Gosta Nordvall
60 Per Olof Flodberg
61 Nole Andersson
62 Astor Christoffersson
63 Leif Helin

64 Alf Blomfeldt

65 Bengt Larsson
66 Anders Svedberg
67 Bengt Eriksson
68 Soren Wiklund
69 P-O Uppgren

70 SOren Larsson
71 Ola Aberg

72 Lennart Strand
73 Hans-Erik Holmqvist
74 Nils-Erik Bohlin
75 Fred Adolfsson
76 Leif Nyberg

77 Ake Helenius

78 Kjell Wallé

79 Valter Sjbberg

80 Tonny Svendsen
81 Leif Pettersson
82 Hans Andersson
83 Sdren Rovén

84 Leif-Ake Isaksson
85 Lennart Carlsson
86 L-E Mellberg

87 Ragnar Vile'n

88 Arne Assander
89 Owe Bragesj6

Herrar 65

1 Gosta Backlund

2 Anders Johansson

3 Tony Gibbemark

4 L-G Eriksson

5 Leif Sjoberg

6 Staffan Gustavsson

7 Bo Colling

8 Stig Lundberg

9 Bjorn Segerstrom
10 Bertil Jarnstrom
11 UIf Nystedt

Uppsala PBK
Solna PBK
Bwk Ankaret
Vasteras PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet

Bwk Ankaret
PBK Kaglan
Taby BK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
BK Xet
Fagersta PB
BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Taby BK

BK Xet
Orebro PB
Taby BK
Brannkyrka PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Taby BK
Vasteras PBK
Orebro PB
Uppsala PBK
PBK Kaglan
BK Xet
Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna

Marsta Bk

Enskede

PBK Kaglan

Brannkyrka PBK
Uppsala PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PB
Bwk Ankaret

946
946
944
939
935
930
928
925
924
922
921
917
914
914
910
906
902
897
886
882
878
878
877
865
863
861
856
855
834
831
784
712
0

1240
1210
1192
1189
1177
1175
1166
1141
1124
1118
1116

2018-12-03/6(8)

Tavling avbruten!



12 Anders Ekstrand
13 Bjarne Kattem
14 Valter Andersson
15 Runo Jakobsson
16 Hans Andersson
17 Johnny Spaals
18 Ander Eriksson
19 Hakan Adolfsson

20 Claes-Goran Ohrbom

21 Mats Andersson
22 Goran Andersson
23 Bernt Vigholm

24 Lars Hogberg

25 Stig-Erik Steen
26 Gert Kimsten

27 Anders Flink

28 Lasse LOOvV

29 Robin Holm

30 Benny Bengtsson
31 Bengt Malmqvist
32 Carl-Erik Bodingh
33 Arne Ornblom

34 K-G Axelsson

35 Ove Widlund

36 Paul Eklund

37 Jarl Krok

38 Kari Jaaskelainen
39 Tony Sandberg

40 Bengt-Olof Lundstrom

41 Roger Ekberg
42 Karl Pettersson
43 Greger Strom
44 Bengt Edlund
45 Kjell Lind

46 Rolf Gyllenhammar

47 Denny Ahrman
48 Lars Westerlund
49 Kurt Furuskar

Herrar 60
1 Peter Lindberg
2 Hans Andersson
3 Leif Sieurin
4 Jan Jupin
5 Christer Lindstrom
6 Conny Larsson

Taby BK
Marsta Bk
Stragnas PBK
Enskede

BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Eskilstuna
Sala PB
Eskilstuna

BK Rattvik
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Vasteras PBK
Sala PB

Sala PB
Uppsala PBK
Kdpings PB
Telgeveteranerna
BK Xet
Eskilstuna
Vasteras PBK
Eskilstuna
PBK Kaglan
Malarpantrarna
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet
Vallentuna
Sala PB
Vasteras PBK
Strangnas PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet

Taby BK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
Kdpings PB
Uppsala PBK
BK Xet
BK Xet

1111
1102
1093
1078
1075
1069
1067
1042
1040
1040
1030
1029
1025
1020
1016
1008
1007
1005
1004
1004
996
992
989
986
979
971
971
968
958
958
952
943
941
933
932
843
826
806

1221
1148
1143
1093
1058
1057
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7 Bernt Olsson
8 Ove K Andersson
9 Crister Semb
10 Bo Furu
11 Bengt Granberg
12 Dan Estivill
13 Curt Eriksson
14 Kjell Ostlund
15 Tommy Morin

Kdpings PB
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras PBK
Vasteras PBK
Kdpings PB
BK Xet
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

1013
1002
997
991
990
955
902
811
796
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